21/05/2021 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1011 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1011 (@ raid ) (0 unfufilied )

May 20, 2021 at 3:10 pm from Online Store
Unfulfilled (1)

@@ R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224) £45.00 x 1
SKU: 0110224

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£59.65 GBP was added to your May 25, 2021 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to lan Logan
(ianlogan@nokia.com).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed on the Visa ending in

6005.

£59.65 GBP will be added to your May 25, 2021 payout.

lan Logan placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#20931916333249).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3803443167425

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

2:16 AM

3:10 PM

3:10 PM

3:10 PM

3:10 PM

Customer
lan Logan

2 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION

ianlogan@nokia.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

lan Logan

3 Escott Close

3 Escott Close
CHIPPENHAM SN15 3FF
United Kingdom
07803278915

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5214986698945
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders?customer_id=5214986698945
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/71119470785

